Bus # Chaperone

1

O g~ WD

Jenny Oosterhuis

Jacob Coenen

Jenn Golbach

Rose Matthiae

Jodi Devine & Sara Pinnsonneault
Brooke Davis & Holly Ashton

Mike Mathies

ELT Name

Aleckson Room 303
L.Coenen Room 231
Filtz Room 234
Kleinschmidt Room 324
LeVake Room 345
Olstad Room 338

Wanta Room 119

Jill Nelson, Tami Mlodik, & Tong Moua Jasurda Room 342

Ernie Luedke - To be assigned
Administrator

Confirmed Sophomores from Jeremy
Brandt Room 108 will NOT be
attending

ELT Name

Brockman Room 314
Durski Room 124A
Jirik Room 208
Kmosena Room 122
Luedke Room 205
Stremkowski Room 232

Whitsett Room 330

Dickerson Room 331
Sophomore Students Only:
Arnulfo Leon-Sierra, VaPao
Thao, Alex Vicente-Casia,
Amphol Xiong

ELT Name

Wollersheim Room 310/329 (B-K Only)
Lemke Room 110

Wollersheim Room 310/329 (L-X Only)
Hugill Room 220

Sophomore Students from Mathies
Room G205, Bahr Room G210, Roskopf
Room GH Balcony: Jazmine Penn,
Carla Mendoza, Kourtney Handel,
Molly Hutton, Willow Keranen, Leena
Luetschwager

Sophomores Students Only from
Ackley Room 300E, Bullis Room 318,
Deboer Room 333, Nelson 341, Prust
Room 344, Rislove Room 317, Thorpe
Room 343, Vesper Room 300D

Total Count
47
51
56
55
59
47

45

47

Total
407



